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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara Johnson5125
Technique

9.525 8.800 9.5009.275 37.100
2 6 6 1 1 

1 

Rettie Chow5131
Gold Star

9.625 8.900 8.9509.450 36.925
1 5 2 5 2 

2 

Lorelai Bettencourt5122
CGA

9.125 9.150 9.1759.375 36.825
9 2 5 2 3 

3 

Jacqueline Cho5119
Accel

9.175 9.225 8.8509.550 36.800
8 1 1 7 4 

4 

Ayana Patel5121
Bay Aerials

9.250 9.075 9.0259.400 36.750
5T 4 4 3 5 

5 

Hailey Impey5124
Technique

9.250 8.425 8.8009.425 35.900
5T 11 3 8 6 

6 

Jordan Brambila5139
Peninsula

8.725 8.750 9.0009.150 35.625
13 7 8 4 7 

7 

Brooklyn Crompton5130
Elite

9.075 8.600 8.6259.225 35.525
10 8T 7 10 8 

8 

Athena Balmes5127
Elevate

9.200 8.600 8.7258.575 35.100
7 8T 10 9 9 

9 

Nola Valceschini5128
Redwood Empire

8.800 9.100 8.3508.675 34.925
12 3 9 13 10 

10 

Nicci Cetani5137
CSC - Morgan Hill

9.275 7.600 8.5008.550 33.925
4 13 11 12 11 

11 

Niloo Chavoshi5134
CYC

8.175 8.475 8.8758.050 33.575
14 10 13 6 12 

12 

Vivian Kelly5126
Technique

9.450 8.400 7.6507.900 33.400
3 12 14 14 13 

13 

Millie Reiter5132
Gold Star

8.825 7.300 8.5258.425 33.075
11 14 12 11 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Jr C
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addy Breen5129
West Valley

9.500 9.425 9.4759.550 37.950
3 2 3 1 1 

1 

Ilona Purnama5143
Airborne

9.625 9.575 9.0509.625 37.875
1T 1 2 6 2 

2 

Katie Kubota5146
Bayshore Elite

8.975 9.250 9.4509.650 37.325
10 3 1 2 3 

3 

Kira Bowman5123
CGA

9.625 8.950 9.1509.275 37.000
1T 8 6T 3T 4 

4 

Julia Villena5135
Edge

9.125 9.000 9.1509.525 36.800
7 7 4 3T 5 

5 

Sasha Filippenkov5120
American

9.275 8.825 9.1509.000 36.250
4T 10 10 3T 6 

6 

Bryce DeVoto5159
Royal

9.275 8.875 8.8509.050 36.050
4T 9 9 8 7 

7 

Heaven Lombardi5142
Airborne

9.275 9.025 8.9508.775 36.025
4T 6 12 7 8 

8 

Kate Martinez5133
Extreme

8.900 9.050 8.6509.275 35.875
11 4T 6T 9T 9 

9 

Moca Takahashi5148
CSC - Cambrianna

9.050 7.600 8.6509.300 34.600
8 14 5 9T 10T

10T

Carli Petersen5155
Central Coast

8.450 8.350 8.5759.225 34.600
13 13 8 11 10T

10T

Carmina Isabel Galang5138
CSC - Morgan Hill

9.025 8.500 8.3258.725 34.575
9 11 13 12 12 

12 

Eva Esrey5149
CSC - Great Oaks

8.850 8.475 7.0508.225 32.600
12 12 14 13 13 

13 

Paige Zanette5136
Gymtowne Coastside

0.000 9.050 0.0008.850 17.900
14 4T 11 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Jr D
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grayson Aquino5161
Airborne

9.550 9.500 9.5009.675 38.225
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Keira Lin5144
Airborne

9.475 9.625 9.5509.400 38.050
2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Samantha Sherman5141
Accel

9.175 9.250 9.4759.450 37.350
6 4 2T 3 3 

3 

Lucy Istock5145
Bayshore Elite

9.350 9.175 9.1509.450 37.125
3 5 2T 6 4 

4 

Nyla Bui5140
Accel

9.300 9.475 9.3508.800 36.925
4T 3 10 4 5 

5 

Audrey Bechta5151
Technique

9.000 9.125 9.0509.275 36.450
8 6 6 7 6 

6 

Elka Christensen5147
Byers Roseville

8.875 8.575 9.1759.325 35.950
10 10 5 5 7 

7 

Shivanjali Prasad5153
Elevate

8.800 8.625 8.7759.075 35.275
11 9 8 10 8 

8 

Halima Watson5158
Luna

9.300 8.150 8.9008.875 35.225
4T 14 9 8T 9 

9 

Isabella Moore5157
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 8.900 8.9008.300 35.150
7 7 12 8T 10 

10 

Morgan Walker5150
Champion

8.725 8.400 8.5759.200 34.900
13 11T 7 11T 11 

11 

Olivia Cabrera5152
Elevate

8.500 8.200 8.5758.100 33.375
15 13 14 11T 12 

12 

Trinity Jeter5176
East Bay

8.750 8.400 7.6508.475 33.275
12 11T 11 15 13 

13 

Keira Chandler5178
Royal

8.600 8.700 8.3757.550 33.225
14 8 15 13 14 

14 

Josephine Harsana5154
Gymtowne SSF

8.900 7.750 8.2758.275 33.200
9 15 13 14 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Jr E
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Banks5165
Bayshore Elite

9.325 9.450 9.4259.325 37.525
7T 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Mckenna Keinath5164
Bay Island

9.500 9.150 9.3509.150 37.150
2T 4 11 2T 2 

2 

Brooke Boneberg5175
Liberty

9.325 9.500 9.0509.250 37.125
7T 1 7 6 3 

3 

Naima Murray5162
Apex

9.500 8.950 8.8009.325 36.575
2T 7 3* 8T 4T

4T

Emily Boden5169
Byers Roseville

9.425 8.750 9.0759.325 36.575
4 9T 3* 5 4T

4T

Julia Muldong5174
Extreme

9.400 9.025 8.7259.175 36.325
5 6 9T 11 6 

6 

Sophie Cook5168
Elevate

9.250 8.900 8.8009.275 36.225
10 8 6 8T 7 

7 

Emily Newell5171
CSC - Race

9.225 8.675 8.6759.450 36.025
11 11 1 12 8 

8 

Chantal Peng5163
Bay Aerials

8.775 9.050 8.7509.375 35.950
15 5 2 10 9 

9 

Bryce Kupbens5173
Peninsula

9.175 8.450 8.8509.225 35.700
12 13 8 7 10 

10 

Kalea Postadan5170
Elite

9.375 9.225 8.4508.500 35.550
6 3 14 14 11 

11 

Sophie Schwarz5166
CSC - Cambrianna

9.300 8.750 8.3509.000 35.400
9 9T 12 15 12 

12 

Lilly Eugster5160
Accel

9.100 7.900 9.3508.650 35.000
13 14 13 2T 13 

13 

Elizabeth Snider5167
Santa Cruz

8.975 8.575 8.5758.125 34.250
14 12 15 13 14 

14 

Jadyn DeRuiter5177
V-Force 

9.525 0.000 9.1259.175 27.825
1 15 9T 4 15 

15 
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